—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager
Director of Engineering & Opps
Principal Engineer

Finance Manager

Treatment Plant Supervisor
Info Technology Supervisor
Administrative Svcs Manager
Water System Ops Supervisor
Risk Management Supervisor
Sys Con Supervisor

Source Control Technician

Mech / Elec Supervisor

Constructn Inspection Supervisor

Senior Water System Ops Opr
Cap Fac Engineer
Purchasing/Warehouse Supv
Sr Treatment Plant Operator
Administrative Svcs Manager
Constructn Inspector 2
Customer Service Supervisor
Systems Administrator
Senior Elec/Instrmt Tech

Cap Fac Coordinator
Constructn Inspector 2
Meter Services Supervisor
Water System Operator 2
Elec / Instrmt Technician
Engineering Technician 3
Senior Pump/Motor Tech
Public Info Rep

Other Positions Held Special District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Department

General Manager
General Manager
Engineering

Capital Facilities
Finance

Treatment Plant
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Water Operations
Administrative Services
Construction
Administrative Services
Mechanical Electrical
Inspection

Water Operations
Capital Facilities
Warehouse

Treatment Plant
Administrative Services
Inspection

Customer Service
Administrative Services
Mechanical Electrical
Capital Facilities
Inspection

Meters

Water Operations
Mechanical Electrical
Engineering
Mechanical Electrical

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$201,239
$184,757
$170,708
$131,069
$119,964
$114,807
$111,518
$109,812
$108,593
$106,150
$101,322
$100,578
$100,238
$98,456
$98,291
$98,074
$91,981
$91,217
$89,314
$88,976
$86,141
$85,811
$84,710
$84,428
$83,855
$83,791
$83,233
$82,773
$82,748
$82,378
$81,827



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Constructn Inspector 2
Engineering Technician 3
Executive Secretary
Cmms Planner

Public Info Rep

Gis/Cadd Technician
Facility Line Locator
Woater System Operator 2
System Collection Wkr 3
Ops & Maint. Manager
Sys Con Wkr 2

Gis/Cadd Technician
Equipment Operator
System Collection Wkr 3
Sys Con Wkr 2
Equipment Operator
Woater System Operator 2
Accounting Tech
Pump/Motor Tech 1

Elec / Instrmt Technician
Pump / Motor Technician 2
Meter Services Worker 3
Safety Technician
Engineering Services Assistant
Accountant

System Collection Wkr 2
System Collection Wkr 2
Water System Operator 2
Landscape Worker 2
System Collection Wkr 2
Accounts Analyst

Info Technology Technician

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Inspection

Engineering

General Manager
Operations And Maintenance
Administrative Services
Capital Facilities

Line Location

Water Operations
Collections

Operations And Maintenance
Construction

Capital Facilities
Construction
Collections
Construction
Construction

Water Operations
Finance

Mechanical Electrical
Mechanical Electrical
Mechanical Electrical
Meters

Administrative Services
Engineering

Finance

Collections

Collections

Water Operations
Construction
Collections

Finance

Administrative Services

$81,334
$80,796
$80,779
$78,757
$77,899
$76,983
$76,877
$76,830
$76,581
$75,416
$74,675
$73,212
$72,363
$71,416
$71,142
$70,447
$70,429
$69,761
$69,372
$69,186
$69,120
$68,802
$68,362
$67,988
$67,821
$66,681
$64,053
$63,874
$62,788
$62,010
$60,914
$60,786



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Landscape Worker 2
Meter Services Worker 2
Meter Services Worker 2
Sys Con Wkr 2
Warehouse Assistant 2
System Collection Wkr 2
System Collection Wkr 2
Treatment Plant Operator 2
Sys Con Wkr 2

Accounts Specialist 2
Meter Services Worker 2

System Collection Wkr 2

Part time Public Info / Consrvtn

Super.

Mechanic

Mechanical Maint Worker 1
Accounts Specialist 2

Office Assistant 3
Treatment Plant Operator 1
Building & Grounds Worker
Sys Con Wkr 1

Accounts Specialist 2
System Collection Wkr 2
Accounting Tech

Human Resources Technician
Meter Services Worker 2
System Collection Wkr 1
Mech Maint. Worker 1
Warehouse Assistant |
Mechanic Assistant

Office Assistant 2

Office Assistant 2 (O&M)

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Construction
Meters

Meters
Construction
Warehouse
Collections
Collections
Treatment Plant
Construction
Customer Service
Meters
Collections

Administrative Services

Vehicles and Equipment
Mechanical Electrical
Customer Service
Administrative Services
Treatment Plant
Administrative Services
Construction

Customer Service
Collections

Finance

Human Resources
Meters

Collections

Mechanical Electrical
Warehouse

Vehicles and Equipment
Administrative Services

Operations And Maintenance

$60,231
$59,970
$58,734
$58,201
$57,893
$57,406
$57,138
$56,658
$56,544
$55,982
$55,972
$55,881
$55,096

$54,531
$54,332
$54,033
$53,714
$52,701
$52,294
$50,554
$50,230
$49,985
$49,771
$48,380
$48,138
$47,690
$46,568
$46,209
$44,805
$42,958
$42,634



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Accounts Analyst
Engineering Technician 2
Asst Cust Service Supervisor
Office Assistant 2
Treatment Plant Operator 2

System Collection Wkr 2

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Finance

Engineering

Customer Service
Administrative Services
Treatment Plant

Collections

$40,549
$40,002
$39,525
$38,942
$36,473
$35,912



