	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Vallecitos Water District	General Manager	\$201,239
2.	Assistant General Manager		Vallecitos Water District	General Manager	\$184,757
3.	Director of Engineering & Opps		Vallecitos Water District	Engineering	\$170,708
4.	Principal Engineer		Vallecitos Water District	Capital Facilities	\$131,069
5.	Finance Manager		Vallecitos Water District	Finance	\$119,964
6.	Treatment Plant Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Treatment Plant	\$114,807
7.	Info Technology Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$111,518
8.	Administrative Svcs Manager		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$109,812
9.	Water System Ops Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Water Operations	\$108,593
10.	Risk Management Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$106,150
11.	Sys Con Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$101,322
12.	Source Control Technician		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$100,578
13.	Mech / Elec Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$100,238
14.	Constructn Inspection Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Inspection	\$98,456
15.	Senior Water System Ops Opr		Vallecitos Water District	Water Operations	\$98,291
16.	Cap Fac Engineer		Vallecitos Water District	Capital Facilities	\$98,074
17.	Purchasing/Warehouse Supv		Vallecitos Water District	Warehouse	\$91,981
18.	Sr Treatment Plant Operator		Vallecitos Water District	Treatment Plant	\$91,217
19.	Administrative Svcs Manager		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$89,314
20.	Constructn Inspector 2		Vallecitos Water District	Inspection	\$88,976
21.	Customer Service Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Customer Service	\$86,141
22.	Systems Administrator		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$85,811
23.	Senior Elec/Instrmt Tech		Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$84,710
24.	Cap Fac Coordinator		Vallecitos Water District	Capital Facilities	\$84,428
25.	Constructn Inspector 2		Vallecitos Water District	Inspection	\$83,855
26.	Meter Services Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Meters	\$83,791
27.	Water System Operator 2		Vallecitos Water District	Water Operations	\$83,233
28.	Elec / Instrmt Technician		Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$82,773
29.	Engineering Technician 3		Vallecitos Water District	Engineering	\$82,748
30.	Senior Pump/Motor Tech		Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$82,378
31.	Public Info Rep		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$81,827

32.	Constructn Inspector 2	Vallecitos Water District	Inspection	\$81,334
33.	Engineering Technician 3	Vallecitos Water District	Engineering	\$80,796
34.	Executive Secretary	Vallecitos Water District	General Manager	\$80,779
35.	Cmms Planner	Vallecitos Water District	Operations And Maintenance	\$78,757
36.	Public Info Rep	Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$77,899
37.	Gis/Cadd Technician	Vallecitos Water District	Capital Facilities	\$76,983
38.	Facility Line Locator	Vallecitos Water District	Line Location	\$76,877
39.	Water System Operator 2	Vallecitos Water District	Water Operations	\$76,830
40.	System Collection Wkr 3	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$76,581
41.	Ops & Maint. Manager	Vallecitos Water District	Operations And Maintenance	\$75,416
42.	Sys Con Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$74,675
43.	Gis/Cadd Technician	Vallecitos Water District	Capital Facilities	\$73,212
44.	Equipment Operator	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$72,363
45.	System Collection Wkr 3	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$71,416
46.	Sys Con Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$71,142
47.	Equipment Operator	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$70,447
48.	Water System Operator 2	Vallecitos Water District	Water Operations	\$70,429
49.	Accounting Tech	Vallecitos Water District	Finance	\$69,761
50.	Pump/Motor Tech 1	Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$69,372
51.	Elec / Instrmt Technician	Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$69,186
52.	Pump / Motor Technician 2	Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$69,120
53.	Meter Services Worker 3	Vallecitos Water District	Meters	\$68,802
54.	Safety Technician	Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$68,362
55.	Engineering Services Assistant	Vallecitos Water District	Engineering	\$67,988
56.	Accountant	Vallecitos Water District	Finance	\$67,821
57.	System Collection Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$66,681
58.	System Collection Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$64,053
59.	Water System Operator 2	Vallecitos Water District	Water Operations	\$63,874
60.	Landscape Worker 2	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$62,788
61.	System Collection Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$62,010
62.	Accounts Analyst	Vallecitos Water District	Finance	\$60,914
63.	Info Technology Technician	Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$60,786

64.	Landscape Worker 2	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$60,231
65.	Meter Services Worker 2	Vallecitos Water District	Meters	\$59,970
66.	Meter Services Worker 2	Vallecitos Water District	Meters	\$58,734
67.	Sys Con Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$58,201
68.	Warehouse Assistant 2	Vallecitos Water District	Warehouse	\$57,893
69.	System Collection Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$57,406
70.	System Collection Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$57,138
71.	Treatment Plant Operator 2	Vallecitos Water District	Treatment Plant	\$56,658
72.	Sys Con Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$56,544
73.	Accounts Specialist 2	Vallecitos Water District	Customer Service	\$55,982
74.	Meter Services Worker 2	Vallecitos Water District	Meters	\$55,972
75.	System Collection Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$55,881
76.	Part time Public Info / Consrvtn Super.	Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$55,096
77.	Mechanic	Vallecitos Water District	Vehicles and Equipment	\$54,531
78.	Mechanical Maint Worker 1	Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$54,332
79.	Accounts Specialist 2	Vallecitos Water District	Customer Service	\$54,033
80.	Office Assistant 3	Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$53,714
81.	Treatment Plant Operator 1	Vallecitos Water District	Treatment Plant	\$52,701
82.	Building & Grounds Worker	Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$52,294
83.	Sys Con Wkr 1	Vallecitos Water District	Construction	\$50,554
84.	Accounts Specialist 2	Vallecitos Water District	Customer Service	\$50,230
85.	System Collection Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$49,985
86.	Accounting Tech	Vallecitos Water District	Finance	\$49,771
87.	Human Resources Technician	Vallecitos Water District	Human Resources	\$48,380
88.	Meter Services Worker 2	Vallecitos Water District	Meters	\$48,138
89.	System Collection Wkr 1	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$47,690
90.	Mech Maint. Worker 1	Vallecitos Water District	Mechanical Electrical	\$46,568
91.	Warehouse Assistant I	Vallecitos Water District	Warehouse	\$46,209
92.	Mechanic Assistant	Vallecitos Water District	Vehicles and Equipment	\$44,805
93.	Office Assistant 2	Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$42,958
94.	Office Assistant 2 (O&M)	Vallecitos Water District	Operations And Maintenance	\$42,634

95.	Accounts Analyst	Vallecitos Water District	Finance	\$40,549
96.	Engineering Technician 2	Vallecitos Water District	Engineering	\$40,002
97.	Asst Cust Service Supervisor	Vallecitos Water District	Customer Service	\$39,525
98.	Office Assistant 2	Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$38,942
99.	Treatment Plant Operator 2	Vallecitos Water District	Treatment Plant	\$36,473
100.	System Collection Wkr 2	Vallecitos Water District	Collections	\$35,912